A P
3 "CONTRACT 10 CODE ]
AMENDMENT OF mLQC|TATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 3
SiTh Npunamf_mﬁsrﬁ;lm

CATION NO. 1‘;?7517\/,_5'6;7?_ @ RE
FUTTEA 2 RFPA ADM-02-142 dtd 9/16/93

Three (3) Fipbir
iyl 0L 000
7. ADMINISTERED BY (1f other then Item 6) l
CODE

S suLD 8y i

co0E boed 5
U.5. Nuclear Regulatory Commission
Division of Contracts & Property Management
Washington, DC 20555

ﬂxmmmﬂ sireel, county, biate end ZiF Code) «
Ford Motor Company
1350 | Street, NW 56 DATED (SKE ITEM 11)
Suite 1350
Washington, DC 20005 10A. | T
Princ Investigator/Technical x | ~RE:10-92-142
Contact: SPIA

706 DATED (GEE ITEN 13)

Telephone No. (202 -53bc
coot iuuurvcooc: 1/6/92

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
s exwnced, ﬁh not ex-

‘"j mmmmbnhmm-mwmm.nu.mmwm-mmc&mdocm

\ouwwanwudhn-dmﬁonuum.bvmdwmm
compieting lems 8 snd 15, snd returning mdumwmwmaumummdum
: ueymmummw.m»uw-wwm«—umsnwas«vm
A IGNATED FOR THE HECEMOFOFFERSPNORYOTHEHOUO!ANDDME’ECIFIEDMYMT
IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER Nbvmdd\km‘meMu\ww‘dvm.nﬁma‘vhmwm«
mmhm.uummnuwwuum.

$A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION ~yyimil

13. THIS IfEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS/ORDERS,
(T MODIF IES THE CONTRACT /JORDER NO. AS DESCRIED INITEM 14,

RAG
ANT TO: (Speeey onity) THE C GES N

L THiES CH G R
TRACT ORDER NO. ITEM 10A.

@. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER 1S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {such e chenges in paying office,
date, alc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT YO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

TTHIS ;U“CEWYAL AGREEMENT 15 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF ¢

C

i end euthority)
mutual agreement of parties

kmthoﬁmmkmmtmm_l__muwMoﬁiu.
Y ol lation/ oy - 4

is not,

L ¥ Tale

ectud

€. IMPORTANT: Contractor D

Pl Yl LRAE el b

. )

See page 2

9402280373 931109 .y
PDR CONTR ~(77Y
NRC-10-92-142 PDR L*"‘ ¥

Mﬂm.mmmmmﬂ the document referencad in ttem $A of noa.nmmc.mm.nnnam

Except as
and effect.
mmmmmurﬂuﬂ 16A. NAM T T or
E.S.Hall, #P. - Washington Affairs Joyce A. Fields, Contracting Officer
.}__ T5C DATE SIGNED T6C DATE SIGNED
11/08/93
Vpereon suthorised 16 vum) ‘ SEP 29 1993
STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-63)
GSA

Prescrived by
FAR (48 CFR) $3.243



NRC-10-92-142
Modification No. 3
page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to terminate the lease of one (1) vehicle
under the contract - Vehicle #021R183, Serial #2MECM7S5WSNX705181.
Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

1.

Section B.3, SUPPLIES/SERVICES, Item No. 2, revise to read
*OPTIONAL Full-size vehicle for the optional second one year
period: March - September 1993 - Quantity is 5; October 1993 -
March 1994 - Quantity is 4%, and Item No. 3, revise the quantity of
leased vehicles to "4."

Section B.4, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-——FIRM FIXED PRICE,"

add second paragraph to read as follows: *The obligated amount of this
contract is $44,370.00, of which $21,750.00 is obligated for the basic
first year period of performance, $20,735.00 is obligatd for Option Year
2. and $1,885.00 is obligated for Option Year 3."

Note: A contract modification exercising Option Year 3 must be executed
by the NRC Contracting Officer, in accordance with Section F.2 of the
contract, prior to Contractor's incurrence of costs for Option Year 3.

Section C.1.2, SCOPE OF WORK, first sentence, is deleted in
its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

*The Contractor shall lease to the Government four vehicles at
the firm fixed price as set forth in Section B of this contract.”

Section F.3, DESIRED AND REQUIRED TIME OF DELIVERY, is revised as
follows:

Desired Delivery Schedule - Item No. 2, Optional Second Year: )
March - September 1993 - Quantity is 5; October 1993 - March 1994 -

Quantity is 4;

fequired Delivery Schedule - Item No. 2, Optional Second Year:
March - September 1993 - Quantity is 5; October 1993 - March 1994 -
Quantity is 4; and

)fferor's Proposed Delivery Schedule, Item No. 2, Optional Second
Year: March - September 1993 - Quantity is 5; October 1993 -
March 1994 - Quantity is 4.

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain the same.

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of
this action is given below:

Yotal FY 92 Obligations: $21,750.00

Total FY 93 Obligations: $22,620.00

Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: $44,370.00

This modification obligates $0.00 FY 93 funds.



